AGMU CADRE MISSING ACR'S STATUS
	S.NO
	Officer Name
	Batch
	Missing ACR's &

	
	Source of Recruitment
	DOB
	Missing NRC's

	
	IPS NO
	Date of Appointment
	
	

	1
	Sandeep Goel
	1989
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	25/04/1966
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19891006
	20/08/1990
	01/04/2009
	14/10/2009

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	2
	Sanjay Bainiwal
	1989
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	29/04/1964
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19891013
	21/08/1989
	21/08/1991
	31/03/1992

	
	
	
	01/04/1992
	15/07/1992

	
	
	
	01/04/2004
	25/07/2004

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	3
	Ranvir Singh Krishnia
	1989
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	01/01/1964
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19891070
	21/08/1989
	01/04/2010
	09/08/2010

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	4
	Mukesh Kumar Meena
	1989
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	03/05/1963
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19891075
	21/08/1989
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	5
	Sunil Kumar Gautam
	1989
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	10/07/1964
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19891077
	21/08/1989
	21/08/1991
	31/03/1992

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014


